TOP TURF TEDDY
THE PRINCE OF PACE

CHURCHILL DOWNS - WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 20, 2024

RACE 1: NO
RACE 2: NO

No. Horse Race 3 MI/L 1T
1 Coalmoon 8.527282269 2 3.14
5 Lured Away 4.331729691 9/2 6.18
4 Gallo de Fuego 3.896075152 4 6.87
3 South Bend Tom 3.071598951 3 8.71
6 Baby Max 2.926470840 12 9.14
7 Super Snoop 2.584657897 12 10.35
2 [l Marchesse 1.424205609 5 18.79
RACE 4: NO

RACE 5: NO

No. Horse Race 6 M/L 1T
5 Crazy Cami 4.004133090 6 4.36
6 Low Country Magic 2.820087166 4 6.19
2 Windy Walk 2.286029495 2 7.64
8 Wits and Wagers 1.959865424 15 8.91
7 Lucy Got Game 1.868740460 3 9.35
3 Crushed Ice 1.618762094 10 10.79
1 Klimt's Muse 1.476750867 12 11.83
4 Wee Bit O Mischief 1.430835882 5 12.21
RACE 7: NO

No. Horse Race 8 MI/L ITT
8 Raging 2.024220222 3 6.05
6 Own the Field 1.510102689 7/2 8.12
2 Atlantic Dancer 1.450591541 5 8.45
4 Cawkab 1.429934417 10 8.57
7 Shogun Be Fast 1.309456311 6 9.36
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Roussette
I'm Your Man
Harleezy
Mucho Mojo

Horse

Business Model
Roman Centurian
Icarus

Rocco Strong
Nepal Up

Ember

Coyote Road
Category Ten

Mr. Peterkin
Koselio

1.286257928
1.112934993
1.104599750
1.027973579

Race 9

1.984167531
1.658854364
1.573888757
1.402950864
0.873409313
0.482139702
0.477833630
0.451904364
0.387591737
0.237255061
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